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BA (Hons) Criminology
Part-Time Indicative Timetable

Welcome Week – Week Beginning 19 September 2022
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Week Beginning 3 October 2022
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Week Beginning 10 October 2022
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Week Beginning 17 October 2022
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Week Beginning 24 October 2022

This is Reading Week – no teaching
2
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Monday, 10 October 2022 - Sunday, 16 October 2022 Activities of all types shown
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Mon 10 Oct Tue 11 Oct Wed 12 Oct Thu 13 Oct Fri 14 Oct
8:00
9:00
CRICOS
HDC303
Hauptman, Samantha
10:00 Teaching: Synchronous
11:00
12:00
13:00
CRICO222i23A
cRico2
HDC303
Hauptman, Samantha
14:00 Teaching: Synchronous
15:00
16:00
17:00





image5.tmp
Monday, 17 October 2022 - Sunday, 23 October 2022 Activities of all types shown v Teay | >

Mon 17 Oct Tue 18 Oct Wed 19 Oct Thu 20 Oct Fri210ct
8:00
9:00
CRICOS22123A
CRICOS
HDC303
Hauptman, Samantha
10:00 Teaching: Synchronous
11:00
12:00
13:00
cRico2
HDC303
Hauptman, Samantha
14:00 Teaching: Synchronous
15:00
16:00
17:00





image1.tmp
Monday, 19 September 2022 - Sunday, 25 September 2022
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16:00

17:00

Mon 19 Sep

09:30-10:30
Induction

Official Welcome - Institute of Education, Marjon Business, & Marjon Teacher
Education Partnership

115 Quad Theatre.

1:00-12:00
Induction

Official Welcome - Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
115 Quad Theatre.

Eaton, Tracey

12451415
BAFCRICRIZ2251
Induction - Year 1
L201 Ginema

Hauptman, Samantha

Induction: Synchronous

13:30- 14:30
Induction

Official Welcome - School of Sport,
Exercise & Rehabilitation / School of

Health & Wellbeing

Tue 20 Sep

Wed 21 Sep

Thu 22 Sep

of all types shown v

Fri23Sep

Today.
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Monday, 26 September 2022 - Sunday, 2 October 2022 Activities of all types shown

Mon 26 Sep Tue 27 Sep Wed 28 Sep Thu 29 Sep Fri 30 Sep
800
900

cRicos

HDC303

Hauptman, Samantha
B Teaching: Synchronous.
11:00
12:00
13:00

crico2

HDC303

Hauptman, Samantha
0w Teaching: Synchronous.
15:00
16:00
17:00
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Monday, 3 October 2022 - Sunday, 9 October 2022 Activities of all types shown

Mon 3 Oct Tue 4 Oct Wed 5 Oct Thu 6 Oct Fri 7 Oct
8:00
9:00
CRICOS
HDC303
Hauptman, Samantha
1000 Teaching: Synchronous
11:00
12:00
1300 [rm0-ea0
CRICO222i23A
cRico2
HDC303
Hauptman, Samantha
1400 Teaching: Synchronous
15:00
16:00
17:00
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